Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result
Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup (30/05/2023)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett Marker Name
1 Susan BAGGALEY 94 26 68 Not Selected
2 Abigail WYNNE-JONES 92 22 70 Not Selected
3 Stephanie BROOKE 88 15 73 Not Selected
4 Gill Lady Vice GALLAGHER 98 24 74 Not Selected
5 Sue WALMSLEY 88 14 74 Not Selected
6 Valerie FLETCHER 100 25 75 Not Selected
7 Judy OWEN 92 16 76 Not Selected
8 Julia GLEAVE 100 24 76 Not Selected
9 Jan JONES 101 25 76 Not Selected
10 Tanya MORRIS 85 9 76 Not Selected
11 Sandra MORRIS JONES 97 20 77 Not Selected
12 Christine MORRIS 98 21 77 Not Selected
13 Maria MORGAN 93 15 78 Not Selected
14 Tracey ELLIS 92 14 78 Not Selected
15 Jenny JONES 100 21 79 Not Selected
16 Dilys JONES 113 25 88 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 06/07/2023



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross
1 Jane WILLIAMS 105
2 Eleanor OSEI-FRIMPONG 101
3 Margo STUBBS 102
4 Jean BATTEN JONES 107
5 Helen HEYWOOD 115
6 Linda THOMPSON 109
7 Linda SHONE 117
8 Pauline EVANS 114
9 Sue McCARTHY 113
10 Pauline PIERCE 117
11 Lynda Lady Captain MUTCHELL 131
12 Christine JONES NR
13 June HOWATSON NR
14 Ceri PARRY NR
15 Eleanor WILDE NR

|;:
w (2]
[«

32

27

31

39

31

35

29

27

29

35

27

45

29

35

Z
(]

=
=N

75

76

76

78

82

85

86

88

96

NR

NR

NR

NR

Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Ladies WG Medal (SMS) Centenary Cup on 30/05/2023

Player Name Handicap @ Hole

Division 1

Sandra MORRIS JONES 20 2 @ 14th

Birdie Report

Marker Name

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup on 30/05/2023 over the Denbigh Golf Club

Player Name Handicap Hole
Division 1

Sandra MORRIS JONES 20 2 @ 14th
Tanya MORRIS 9 3 @ 6th

Julia GLEAVE 24 4 @ 13th



Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Summary
Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup on 30/05/2023

Competition Type: Strokeplay Course Par: 71
Course: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Overall Nett
Name Handicap Score
Susan BAGGALEY 26 68
Jane WILLIAMS 36 69
Eleanor OSEI-FRIMPONG 32 69
Abigail WYNNE-JONES 22 70
Stephanie BROOKE 15 73
Gill Lady Vice GALLAGHER 24 74
Sue WALMSLEY 14 74
Margo STUBBS 27 75
Valerie FLETCHER 25 75
Judy OWEN 16 76

Competition Summary (10 players) 1 ClubV1 - Printed on 06/07/2023



Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result
Ladies 9 Hole Stableford 30th May (30/05/2023)

Score Type: Stableford9Hole
CourselTee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points Marker Name
1 Vera ROTHWELL 22 19 Not Selected
2 Ann OWEN 23 17 Not Selected
3 Mary DAVIES 19 16 Not Selected
4 Betty THOMAS 13 16 Not Selected
5 Ann THOMAS 17 14 Not Selected
6 Helen OWENS 13 12 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 06/07/2023



