# **Denbigh Golf Club**

## **Competition Result**

Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup (30/05/2023)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

### **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	Nett Marker Name
1	Susan BAGGALEY	94	26	68 Not Selected
2	Abigail WYNNE-JONES	92	22	70 Not Selected
3	Stephanie BROOKE	88	15	73 Not Selected
4	Gill Lady Vice GALLAGHER	98	24	74 Not Selected
5	Sue WALMSLEY	88	14	74 Not Selected
6	Valerie FLETCHER	100	25	75 Not Selected
7	Judy OWEN	92	16	76 Not Selected
8	Julia GLEAVE	100	24	76 Not Selected
9	Jan JONES	101	25	76 Not Selected
10	Tanya MORRIS	85	9	76 Not Selected
11	Sandra MORRIS JONES	97	20	77 Not Selected
12	Christine MORRIS	98	21	77 Not Selected
13	Maria MORGAN	93	15	78 Not Selected
14	Tracey ELLIS	92	14	78 Not Selected
15	Jenny JONES	100	21	79 Not Selected
16	Dilys JONES	113	25	88 Not Selected

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

### **Division 2**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	Nett Marker Name
1	Jane WILLIAMS	105	36	69 Not Selected
2	Eleanor OSEI-FRIMPONG	101	32	69 Not Selected
3	Margo STUBBS	102	27	75 Not Selected
4	Jean BATTEN JONES	107	31	76 Not Selected
5	Helen HEYWOOD	115	39	76 Not Selected
6	Linda THOMPSON	109	31	78 Not Selected
7	Linda SHONE	117	35	82 Not Selected
8	Pauline EVANS	114	29	85 Not Selected
9	Sue McCARTHY	113	27	86 Not Selected
10	Pauline PIERCE	117	29	88 Not Selected
11	Lynda Lady Captain MUTCHELL	131	35	96 Not Selected
12	Christine JONES	NR	27	NR Not Selected
13	June HOWATSON	NR	45	NR Not Selected
14	Ceri PARRY	NR	29	NR Not Selected
15	Eleanor WILDE	NR	35	NR Not Selected

# **Denbigh Golf Club**

Twos Analysis

Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup on 30/05/2023

Player Name	Handicap	Hole	
Division 1			
Sandra MORRIS JONES	20	2 @ 14th	

### Birdie Report

Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup on 30/05/2023 over the Denbigh Golf Club

Player Name	Handicap	<u>Hole</u>
Division 1		
Sandra MORRIS JONES	20	2 @ 14th
Tanya MORRIS	9	3 @ 6th
Julia GLEAVE	24	4 @ 13th

# **Denbigh Golf Club**

## **Competition Summary**

Ladies WG Medal (5MS) Centenary Cup on 30/05/2023

Competition Type: Strokeplay Course Par: 71

Course: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Overall Nett			
Name	Handicap	Score	
Susan BAGGALEY	26	68	
Jane WILLIAMS	36	69	
Eleanor OSEI-FRIMPONG	32	69	
Abigail WYNNE-JONES	22	70	
Stephanie BROOKE	15	73	
Gill Lady Vice GALLAGHER	24	74	
Sue WALMSLEY	14	74	
Margo STUBBS	27	75	
Valerie FLETCHER	25	75	
Judy OWEN	16	76	

# **Denbigh Golf Club**

## **Competition Result**

Ladies 9 Hole Stableford 30th May (30/05/2023)

Score Type: Stableford9Hole

Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

### **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	Points Marker Name
1	Vera ROTHWELL	22	19 Not Selected
2	Ann OWEN	23	17 Not Selected
3	Mary DAVIES	19	16 Not Selected
4	Betty THOMAS	13	16 Not Selected
5	Ann THOMAS	17	14 Not Selected
6	Helen OWENS	13	12 Not Selected